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Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves 4X43F, black

Discover the ultimate combination of safety and comfort with the Hi5 X Cut cut protection
gloves 4X43F in elegant black from DS Safetywear. These gloves are equipped with a
nitrile foam coating that provides excellent grip and abrasion resistance. The 15G cut
protection shell and nitrile microfoam coated palms provide first-class protection at level
F/AG.

Thanks to the touchscreen function, you can also operate your devices while wearing
gloves, which further optimizes the user-friendliness of these gloves. Whether for
assembly work, in the oil and gas industry, steel and aluminum processing or in the glass
industry - the Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves are your reliable companion.

Experience maximum protection without compromising on comfort. Get the Hi5 X Cut cut
protection gloves from DS Safetywear now and work safer than ever before!

« Nitrile foam coating

« 15G cut protection shell, nitrile microfoam coated palms - level F/A6

» Touchscreen function for optimum user-friendliness

« Application examples: Assembly, oil & gas industry, steel & aluminum processing, glass
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Item no.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Sales unit
Content unit
Colour

Colour
Material

Type of gloves
Material of the gloves
Glove size

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.
WL85429
WL85430
WL85431
WL85432

PV weidinger

WL85430
DS SAFETY WEAR
HI536-9

DS SafetyWear

Im Rohnweiher 14
DE-53797 Lohmar
www.dssafetywear.de

540 mm
280 mm
280 mm
1 pair

1 pair
black
black
nitrile
long finger gloves
nitrile
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