

Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves 4X43F, black



Discover the ultimate combination of safety and comfort with the Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves 4X43F in elegant black from DS Safetywear. These gloves are equipped with a nitrile foam coating that provides excellent grip and abrasion resistance. The 15G cut protection shell and nitrile microfoam coated palms provide first-class protection at level F/A6.

Thanks to the touchscreen function, you can also operate your devices while wearing gloves, which further optimizes the user-friendliness of these gloves. Whether for assembly work, in the oil and gas industry, steel and aluminum processing or in the glass industry - the Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves are your reliable companion.

Experience maximum protection without compromising on comfort. Get the Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves from DS Safetywear now and work safer than ever before!

- Nitrile foam coating
- 15G cut protection shell, nitrile microfoam coated palms - level F/A6
- Touchscreen function for optimum user-friendliness
- Application examples: Assembly, oil & gas industry, steel & aluminum processing, glass

Products for the electronic industry



industry

Item no.	WL85430
Manufacturer	DS SAFETY WEAR
Manufacturer article no.	HI536-9
GPSR manufacturer data	DS SafetyWear Im Rohnweiher 14 DE-53797 Lohmar www.dssafetywear.de
Length	540 mm
Width	280 mm
Height	280 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	black
Colour	black
Material	nitrile
Type of gloves	long finger gloves
Material of the gloves	nitrile
Glove size	9
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Glove size
WL85429	8
WL85430	9
WL85431	10
WL85432	11

Products for the electronic industry

